m DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

2020 Hospital Safety Net Formula Grant Program

Recipient Organizations

Organization
Allina Health
Hennepin Healthcare System, Inc.
North Memorial Health Hospital
Regions
St Cloud Hospital

Total Awarded:

Minnesota Department of Health
Office of Rural Health and Primary Care
PO Box 64975

St. Paul, MN 55164-0882
651-201-3780
health.SafetyNetGrants@state.mn.us
www.health.state.mn.us

01/01/25

To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-3838.

Location
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Robbinsdale
St. Paul
St. Cloud

Amount
$253,732
$802,569
$111,880
$69,964
$71,410
$1,309,555
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